Pos Dor

49 183
76 153
92 110

94 1
243 109
275 21

103

172

120 237
142 30
143 23

1 259
2 127
5 125

107 149
161 288
169 169

17 138
19 176
20 233

85 195

Il 4 millas de la Raya
Absoluta 6.4k (6400 m) - 09-08-2018

Clasificacién General

Nombre

Jun/Pro

PEREZ SORIANO, ANGEL AGUSTIN
MORA MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO
LEAL GARCIA, JESUS

Jun/Pro

ABAD TOMAS, MARIA
LAX CERMENO, LAURA
BELANDO CUERDA, LOLI

Senior

INIESTA CUADRADO, ANTONIO
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ , JOSE
PARDO BASTIDA, SERGIO

Senior

SOLER LAJARIN, ANA M.
CAMACHO BALLESTA, MARICARMEN
BELCHI RUBIO, MARIA JOSE

Vet A

LE MOUHAER, GUILLAUME
LORENTE MURCIA, ANTONIO
LOPEZ ALARCON, JOAQUIN

Vet A

MINANO PONCE, CONCHI
HERNANDEZ TERRES, NURIA
PALACIOS UBACH, NURIA

Vet B

MARTINEZ CANOVAS , JUAN ANTONIO
PAYAN ALONSO, CARLOS
SERNA LOPEZ, PEDRO

Vet B

LORENZO RODRIGUEZ, MARI CARMEN

Categoria

Jun/Pro
Jun/Pro
Jun/Pro

Jun/Pro
Jun/Pro
Jun/Pro

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Vet A
Vet A
Vet A

Vet A
Vet A
Vet A

Vet B
Vet B
Vet B

Vet B
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PC Club

1 C.C.EL AZUD VALLE DE RICOTE
2 AD LLANO DE BRUJAS

3 C.D.QUIPAR

1  UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA

3 RAJAOS RUNNERS

1 RAJAOS RUNNERS

3 TRIALHAMA

2 NO

3 CLI-NICA DENTAL EVA LOPEZ

1 C.A NOGALTE
2  MOBEL-AUTOMENOR RUNNING TEAM

3 RAJAOS RUNNERS

1 PAN MORENO

2  TRAGAMILLAS HORIHUELA

2  FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

3  FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

1  INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo

00:24:42
00:26:11
00:26:56

00:27:00
00:37:00
00:54:42

00:21:19
00:21:28
00:22:04

00:28:33
00:29:39
00:29:40

00:20:37
00:21:14
00:21:39

00:27:31
00:30:43
00:31:15

00:22:55
00:23:01
00:23:02

00:26:36

Ritmo

03:51
04:05
04:12

04:13
05:46
08:32

03:19
03:21
03:26

04:27
04:37
04:38

03:13
03:19
03:22

04:17
04:47
04:52

03:34
03:35
03:35

04:09



& Il 4 millas de la Raya
Absoluta 6.4k (6400 m) - 09-08-2018

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
118 238 SORIANO MARCO, FINI Vet B M 2 FONDISTA YECLA 00:28:20 04:25
122 12 ARES SOUTO, MAITE Vet B M 3  HIRU-HERRI 00:28:44 04:29
Vet C
28 218 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, TOMAS Vet C H 1 AD.CRUZDE CARAVACA 00:23:23 03:39
31 61 GALLEGOS GUAYAQUIL , WILSON Vet C H 2 WERTANIC@S RUNNING 00:23:34 03:40
33 52 ESCOLAR SAURA, EDUARDO Vet C H 3 C.D. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA 00:23:43 03:42
Vet C
99 157 MUNOZ IBANEZ, JOSEFA Vet C M 1 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA 00:27:14 04:15
205 270 CANOVAS CANO, JUANA MARIA Vet C M 2  PANMORENO 00:33:28 05:13
215 243 TORTOSA GARRIDO, MARIBEL Vet C M 3  CLI-NICA DENTAL EVA LOPEZ 00:35:00 05:28
Vet D
84 31 CAMPELLO FUENTES, GASPAR Vet D H 1 ATLETISMO SANTA POLA 00:26:34 04:09
104 189 PUJANTE FRANCO, JUAN Vet D H 2 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:27:25 04:17
108 241 TORREGROSA CASTRO, ANTONIO MIGUEL Vet D H 3 HTRAINER 00:27:35 04:18
Vet D
258 53 ESPARZA EGEA, ESTEBANA Vet D M 1 FUENTE ALAMO CAJA RURAL REGIONAL 00:41:03 06:24
262 207 RUIPEREZ BALSALOBRE, ANTONIA Vet D M 2 C.AC.JACINTO BENAVENTE 00:42:16 06:36
85 195 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ, MARI CARMEN Vet B M 1 INDEPENDIENTE 00:26:36 04:09
94 1 ABAD TOMAS, MARIA Jun/Pro M 1 UCAMATHLEO CIEZA 00:27:00 04:13
99 157 MUNOZ IBANEZ, JOSEFA Vet C M 1 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA 00:27:14 04:15
1 259 LE MOUHAER, GUILLAUME Vet A H 1 C.A NOGALTE 00:20:37 03:13
2 127 LORENTE MURCIA, ANTONIO Vet A H 2 MOBEL-AUTOMENOR RUNNING TEAM 00:21:14 03:19
3 103 INIESTA CUADRADO, ANTONIO Senior H 1 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:21:19 03:19
193 285 HERNANDEZ MOLINA, BEATRIZ Senior M 6 INDEPENDIENTE 00:32:50 05:07
233 262 PINA GARIJO, MARIA Vet A M 00:36:02 05:37

234 4 ACENA ROLDAN, YOLANDA Vet B M 13 00:36:13 05:39

LOCALES MASCULINO
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& Il 4 millas de la Raya
Absoluta 6.4k (6400 m) - 09-08-2018
Clasificacion General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club

Tiempo Ritmo
26 275 LOBO ARRABAL, DAVID Senior H 11 INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:16 03:38
36 94 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, FERNANDO ANTONIC Senior H 14 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:24:14 03:47
39 81 GONZALEZ CERMENO, PEDRO ESTEBAN Senior H 16

00:24:26 03:49
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